
Junior Home Environment Results
Racine County Fair

Friday, August 5, 2022

Exhibitor Name Club Place

HE JR 01. Beginning

01 - First entry
Shannon Bartelson Burlington Back 40 1

Adriana Bird Kan-Do 1

Alaina Bird Kan-Do 1

Audra Bird Kan-Do 1

Ireland Byrne Raymond 1

Savannah Byrne Raymond 1

Elizabeth Crayton Burlington Back 40 2

Vivian Effinger Cloverview 1

Alexis Johnsen Yorkville 4-H 1

Damon Krampitz Sky's the Limit 1

Jason Liberto Burlington Back 40 1

Jack Nelson Yorkville 4-H 1

Anthony Odierno Tucker 4-H 1

Abby Sagan Raymond 1

Ella Sagan Raymond 1

Rylee Schaefer Kan-Do 1

Liberty Schoepke Burlington Back 40 1

Sarah Steinhoff Kan-Do 1

Sophia Steinhoff Kan-Do 1

Aubrey Young Yorkville 4-H 1

Owen Young Yorkville 4-H 1

02 - Second entry
Shannon Bartelson Burlington Back 40 1

Adriana Bird Kan-Do 1

Ireland Byrne Raymond 2

Savannah Byrne Raymond 2

Elizabeth Crayton Burlington Back 40 2

Vivian Effinger Cloverview 1

Alexis Johnsen Yorkville 4-H 1

Damon Krampitz Sky's the Limit 2

Jason Liberto Burlington Back 40 1

Jack Nelson Yorkville 4-H 1

Anthony Odierno Tucker 4-H 2
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Exhibitor Name Club Place

HE JR 01. Beginning

02 - Second entry
Abby Sagan Raymond 1

Ella Sagan Raymond 1

Liberty Schoepke Burlington Back 40 1

Aubrey Young Yorkville 4-H 1

Owen Young Yorkville 4-H 1

03 - Third entry
Shannon Bartelson Burlington Back 40 1

Adriana Bird Kan-Do 1

Savannah Byrne Raymond 2

Elizabeth Crayton Burlington Back 40 1

Alexis Johnsen Yorkville 4-H 1

Anthony Odierno Tucker 4-H 3

Abby Sagan Raymond 1

Liberty Schoepke Burlington Back 40 1

Aubrey Young Yorkville 4-H 1

04 - Fourth entry
Adriana Bird Kan-Do 1

Savannah Byrne Raymond 1

Elizabeth Crayton Burlington Back 40 1

05 - Fifth entry
Savannah Byrne Raymond 1

HE JR 02. Intermediate

01 - First entry
Ellie Dix Norway 1

Daisy Gehrand Kan-Do 2

Emilyanne Giese Burlington Back 40 2

Taylor Himebauch Cloverview 1

Taylor Jacobson Cloverview 1

Sophia Kress Yorkville 4-H 2

Brianna Kron Kan-Do 1

Chloe Kron Kan-Do 1

Grace Lemerond Burlington Back 40 1
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Exhibitor Name Club Place

HE JR 02. Intermediate

01 - First entry
Tyler Licht Burlington Back 40 2

Aiden Malliet Burlington Back 40 1

Makenna Menken Raymond 1

Lorelei Nelson Yorkville 4-H 1

Alyssa Petrie Burlington Back 40 1

Addison Seils Yorkville 4-H 2

02 - Second entry
Daisy Gehrand Kan-Do 1

Emilyanne Giese Burlington Back 40 2

Taylor Jacobson Cloverview 1

Chloe Kron Kan-Do 2

Grace Lemerond Burlington Back 40 1

Makenna Menken Raymond 1

Lorelei Nelson Yorkville 4-H 1

Addison Seils Yorkville 4-H 1

03 - Third entry
Daisy Gehrand Kan-Do 1

Addison Seils Yorkville 4-H 1

04 - Fourth entry
Daisy Gehrand Kan-Do 1

Emilyanne Giese Burlington Back 40 1

Addison Seils Yorkville 4-H 2

05 - Fifth entry
Daisy Gehrand Kan-Do 1

Emilyanne Giese Burlington Back 40 1

Aiden Malliet Burlington Back 40 1

Addison Seils Yorkville 4-H 1

HE JR 03. Advanced

01 - First entry
Addison Bartelt Burlington Back 40 1

Kay Dix Norway 1
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Exhibitor Name Club Place

HE JR 03. Advanced

01 - First entry
Ella Hansen Cloverview 1

Sarah Hougard Yorkville 4-H 2

Libby Kalbas Yorkville 4-H 1

Rachel Kalbas Yorkville 4-H 1

Megan Larose Burlington Back 40 2

Rabeka Liberto Burlington Back 40 1

Ella Malliet Burlington Back 40 1

02 - Second entry
Addison Bartelt Burlington Back 40 1

Libby Kalbas Yorkville 4-H 1

03 - Third entry
Addison Bartelt Burlington Back 40 1
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